
Stardust Ballroom Dance Club 2024 Dance Schedule 

Friday, 1/19/2024   DJ:  Ed Amrein 

Friday, 2/16/2024   DJ:  Terry Cavanaugh 

Friday, 3/15/2024   DJ:  Ed Amrein 

Friday, 4/19/2024   DJ:  John Bramhall 

Friday, 5/17/2024   DJ:  John Bramhall 

Friday, 6/21/2024   DJ:  John Bramhall 

Friday, 7/19/2024   DJ:  Terry Cavanaugh 

Friday, 8/16/2024   DJ:  John Bramhall 

Friday, 9/20/2024   DJ:  Ed Amrein 

Friday, 10/18/2024   DJ:  John Bramhall  

Friday, 11/15/2024   DJ:  Ed Amrein 

Friday, 12/20/2024   DJ:  John Bramhall 

All dances are on the third Friday from 8:00 pm to 10:30 pm.  We dance at the Michael 
Solomon Pavilion, 2917 Berkley Ave., Dayton, OH   45409 

Contact is Alan Kercher, President 937-623-2357, kerch1898@ameritech.net.  Club website is 
stardustdanceclub.com 


